NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 2049

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 15 JUNE 2018   
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 21)
Mr P G Moteka (EFF) to ask the Minister of Health:
What number of paramedics employed by his department are stationed in each district municipality in Mpumalanga?
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The table below is the list of operational Emergency Care personnel that are employed in the Health Districts of Mpumalanga Province.  The number of Paramedics per district is highlighted in bold. 

	MPUMALANGA
	BASIC  AMBULANCE ASSISTANT
	AMBULANCE EMERGENCY ASSISTANT
	PARAMEDIC
	EMERGENCY CARE  TECHNICIAN
	EMERGENCY CARE PRACTITIONER
	TOTAL

	Nkangala
	208
	58
	9
	7
	0
	282

	Ehlanzeni
	240
	44
	2
	4
	2
	292

	Gert Sibande
	240
	63
	3
	5
	0
	311

	TOTAL
	688
	165
	14
	16
	2
	885
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